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LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
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LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
ACE PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS

CUSTOMER SERVICES

Expenditure Category

Training

Conveyance of Bodies
Conveyance of Bodies
Legal Services

Post Mortem Expenses
Post Mortem Expenses
Professional Services - Consultancy
Legal Services

Rates

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff
Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Post Mortem Expenses
Legal Services

Agency Staff

Legal Services

Agency Staff

Legal Services

Printing Stationery and General Office Expenses

Rents
Post Mortem Expenses
Legal Services

Repairs Alterations and Maintenance of Buildings

Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

Post Mortem Expenses
Post Mortem Expenses
Post Mortem Expenses
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Training

Training

Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Central Bedfordshire Council
Assistant Chief Executive - People

Date

03.01.2013
03.01.2013
03.01.2013
03.01.2013
03.01.2013
03.01.2013
03.01.2013
03.01.2013
03.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
08.01.2013
10.01.2013
10.01.2013
10.01.2013
10.01.2013
10.01.2013
10.01.2013
10.01.2013
10.01.2013
10.01.2013
10.01.2013
10.01.2013
15.01.2013
15.01.2013
15.01.2013
15.01.2013
15.01.2013
15.01.2013
15.01.2013
15.01.2013
15.01.2013
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Transaction
number

5100416925
5100418606
5100418605
5100418240
5100418608
5100418608
5100417698
5100416557
5100419097
5100415827
5100415860
5100415892
5100415951
5100415914
5100415795
5100415956
5100415933
5100415897
5100419393
5100415835
5100419545
5100418499
5100415974
5100418372
5100415802
5100418372
5100421040
5100419411
5100419650
5100419225
5100413786
5100419225
5100420712
5100420712
5100419646
5100419650
5100419646
5100417877
5100417976
5100417903
5100419602
5100419603
5100418557
5100418016
5100417961
5100417946

Net
Amount

995.00
430.56
636.48
1,000.00
594.21
4,355.05
3,185.00
3,742.64
765.00
545.06
548.24
2,655.00
1,404.00
733.16
1,221.94
658.88
443.46
472.12
1,443.82
528.50
820.00
2,100.00
2,340.00
100.00
877.50
500.00
4,727.00
12,903.75
6,115.88
95.00
4,878.56
475.00
100.00
500.00
3,130.07
2,228.92
5,760.38
527.25
2,124.00
534.00
2,000.00
5,094.60
500.00
1,404.00
896.09
472.12

Capital or
Revenue

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

Supplier name

MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE
ARNOLDS FUNERAL SERVICE
NEVILLE FUNERAL SERVICE LTD
PERSONAL PAYMENT

LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
FORENSICS LTD

KIRKHAM LANDSCAPE PLANNING LTD
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ELECTORAL REFORM SERVICES
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CAMBRIDGESHIRE UNIVERSITY HOSP
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT
WYNDEHAM PETERBOROUGH LTD
THE HARPUR TRUST

BEDFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
PERSONAL PAYMENT

THE BUILDING PARTNERSHIP LTD
PERSONAL PAYMENT

PERSONAL PAYMENT

PERSONAL PAYMENT

BEDFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
BEDFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
BEDFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS

IMPROVEMENT & DEVELOPMENT AGEN

T-THREE PUBLIC SECTOR CONSULTI
MOON WATCHER MEDIA

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS



CUSTOMER SERVICES

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
AD PEOPLE

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
POLICY AND STRATEGY

ACE PEOPLE

ACE PEOPLE

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
ACE PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS

CUSTOMER SERVICES

CUSTOMER SERVICES

CUSTOMER SERVICES

CUSTOMER SERVICES

CUSTOMER SERVICES

CUSTOMER SERVICES

CUSTOMER SERVICES

CUSTOMER SERVICES

Agency Staff

Legal Services

Legal Services

Agency Staff

Legal Services

Catering Supplies

Legal Services

Rents

Rents

Rents

Legal Services
Grants/Subscriptions/Contributions given
Agency Staff

Venue Hire

Furniture Equipment and Materials
Professional Services - Consultancy
Professional Services - Consultancy
Training

Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Consultancy
Rents

Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

Private Contractors

Legal Services

Private Contractors

Private Contractors

Legal Services

Private Contractors
Conveyance of Bodies
Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

15.01.2013
15.01.2013
15.01.2013
15.01.2013
15.01.2013
17.01.2013
17.01.2013
17.01.2013
17.01.2013
17.01.2013
17.01.2013
17.01.2013
22.01.2013
22.01.2013
22.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
24.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
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5100418013
5100419350
5100421191
5100417992
5100421191
5100422622
5100421818
5100421791
5100421791
5100421791
5100422024
5100416317
5100423624
5100414556
5100418564
5100424458
5100424459
5100424457
5100421444
5100419666
5100421792
5100421794
5100420006
5100420713
5100420708
5100420675
5100420652
5100420675
5100420675
5100423695
5100420675
5100424085
5100420161
5100424678
5100424677
5100420205
5100424675
5100424673
5100420334
5100424672
5100424900
5100424899
5100420284
5100420305
5100420424
5100423355
5100420151
5100420266
5100420269
5100420136
5100423357
5100423343

677.44
1,500.00
500.00
2,340.00
100.00
426.75
20,325.08
3,937.50
625.00
625.00
750.00
1,000.00
3,080.00
1,810.00
153.48
8,437.00
1,534.00
660.80
514.87
6,590.00
5,465.00
4,342.03
1,500.00
1,950.00
2,750.00
405.10
3,255.00
121.50
121.55
4,177.55
121.55
961.00
545.06
1,453.15
11,078.93
534.00
5,278.38
8,056.14
2,655.00
529.00
2,753.15
4,105.00
977.55
936.00
444.85
-443.46
444.85
472.12
617.12
478.50
-443.46
-420.12

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

EUREST

COBBETTS LLP

BROOKWOOD COMMERCIAL
BROOKWOOD COMMERCIAL
BROOKWOOD COMMERCIAL
KEYSTONE LAW

SHOW RACISM THE RED CARD
GREEN PARK

KING'S ARMS TRUST (BEDFORD)
HERTS COUNTY SUPPLIES
GREEN PARK

GREEN PARK

MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE

CFH TOTAL DOCUMENT MANAGEMENT
DISCLOSURE & BARRING SERVICE
FORENSICS LTD

DUNSTABLE TOWN COUNCIL
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
PERSONAL PAYMENT

HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
SHARPE PRITCHARD & CO
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
NEVILLE FUNERAL SERVICE LTD
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
GREEN PARK

GREEN PARK

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS



LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

Legal Services

Legal Services

Agency Staff

Post Mortem Expenses

Post Mortem Expenses
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Legal Services

Post Mortem Expenses
Legal Services

Post Mortem Expenses

Post Mortem Expenses
Legal Services

Legal Services

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Other

29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
29.01.2013
31.01.2013
31.01.2013
31.01.2013
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5100422889
5100422889
5100420464
5100422096
5100422097
5100420132
5100420124
5100424849
5100422099
5100422752
5100422098
5100422095
5100421241
5100421241
5100420323
5100420166
5100420327
5100420283
5100425485
5100425912
5100364820

750.00
150.00
2,340.00
1,452.00
968.00
877.50
877.50
2,145.40
1,355.20
3,500.00
774.40
871.20
3,950.00
790.00
1,188.72
525.00
2,340.00
975.36
3,877.50
-1,571.20
1,571.20

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
GREEN PARK

PENNA PLC (ADVERTISING)
PENNA PLC (ADVERTISING)



